
+ 3236

L o u n g e

+ 4050

K i t c h e n

+ 4000

Lobby

Cup'd

Cup'd

+ 2173

Lobby

DG-1

WG-1

DG-2

DG-3

DG-4

DG-5

WG-2

WG-3

WG-4

WG-5

WG-6

WG-7

Fireplace

UP

Fireplace

A A

A

B

B

Proposed
Compartmentation
line. 60 mins
fire-rated partition.

New internal wall insulation to
all external walls. Breathable
wood fibreboard with lime
plaster and paint finish.

New internal secondary glazing.
Glazing bars to match existing sash
window profile. Existing window
architraves to be removed and refitted
to suit new wall lining system. Any
replacement architrave to match
existing.

All new skirting.
Profile to match
existing

All new skirting. Profile to
match existing

Proposed
Compartmentation
line. 60 mins
fire-rated partition.

B i s t r o
S t or e r o o m

B i s t r o
C o r r i d o r

Hatching indicates extent of
60mins fire compartmentation
at ceiling level.

B a t h r o o m

+ 3200

B e d r o o m

+ 2370

WC
DF-1

DF-2DF-3

DF-4

WF-1

WF-2

WF-3

WF-4
Fireplace

UP

Cup'd
A

C
BD

A

C
BD

New internal secondary glazing.
Glazing bars to match existing
sash window profile. Existing
window architraves to be removed
and refitted to suit new wall lining
system. Any replacement
architrave to match existing.

New internal wall insulation to all
external walls. Breathable wood
fibreboard with lime plaster and
paint finish.

All new skirting. Profile
to match existing.

New internal wall insulation to all
external walls. Breathable wood
fibreboard with lime plaster and
paint finish.

AA

B

B

B i s t r o
R o o f   V o i d

Proposed
Compartmentation
line. 60 mins
fire-rated partition.

20 1 5 10 m1-50

24-4773-A-002,003,004,005 FLOOR PLANS AND
ELEVATIONS.DWG

4773 24-4773-A-003 P01

Wymondham Station
Station Approach, Wymondham, Norfolk, N180JZ

Proposed Floor Plans

PLANNING

1:25 MP MP

LC 30.01.24

Drawing Frame A1

APPROVED:

PROJECT No:

CAD FILE:

SCALE @ A1:

TITLE:

PROJECT:

DRAWING No:

DESIGN-DRAWN:

CHECKED:

DATE:

REV:

CLIENT:

DRAWING STATUS:

REV DATE BY CHK A'THD

Airport House, Purley Way,  Croydon,  Surrey,  CR0 0XZ
T:  020 8684 8125   E:  info@rkgpartnership.co.uk   W:  www.rkgpartnership.co.uk

01

greater anglia

02 Scale  1:25

First Floor Plan
Scale  1:25

Ground Floor Plan

P01 06/02/2024 LC Listed Building Application MP MP


